Internationa

‘Laboratory USA

Cyclohexane GR

Catalog Number: 80009AR0G

Packing Available: 100ml, 500ml, 1L, 2.5L. 4L, 5L, 25L

Formula

Molecular weight
CAS No.

Assay

Max. Limit of Impurities
Acidity

APHA Color

Aromatics

Residue on Evaporation
Water

Reference Information
Boiling Point

Density/ 20°C
Refractive Index/ 20°C

Highly flammable

To place an order, please go http://intlab.org/

C6H12

84.16
110-82-7

Min. 99%

0.0005 meg/g
10

0.05%
0.001%
0.02%

80.7°C
0.779
1.426



